TOURNAMENT/EVENT NAME LOCATION DATES
Thespian’s convention TBD Sat, Aug 13" 2016
Coaches’ Convention Brophy Sat, Aug 20" 2016

New Coaches’ workshop

TBD (Mt View or Brophy)

Sat, Aug 27" 2016

ASDCA Board meeting

AlA office

Wed, Sept 7" @ 9:30 a.m., 2016

SWSDIPT

Horizon

Sat, Sept 17" 2016

Congress Tournament

Scottsdale Prep

Sat, Sept 24" 2016

Lost Dutchman Invitational

Red Mountain HS

Oct 7-8, 2016

Jim Fountain Classic

McClintock HS

Oct 21-22, 2016

Toro Country Classic

Mountain View HS

Nov 11-12, 2016

Dobson Invitational

Dobson HS

Nov 18-19, 2016

Winter Trophy

D1: ASU; D2: Greenway

Dec 2-3, 2016

ASU Southwest Championships

ASU Tempe Campus

Jan 5-7, 2017

Prep School Classic

Chandler Prep

Jan 13-14, 2017

ASDCA Board meeting

AlA office

Wed, Jan 18" @ 9:30 a.m., 2017

Grand Canyon University
Speech Tournament

GCU

Jan 21, 2017

Southern AZ Acting Festival

University of Arizona

Jane 21, 2017

North and Central AZ Acting TBD Sat, Jan 28, 2017

Festivals

Bobcat Bonanza Central HS Feb 10-11, 2017

State Acting Festival TBD Sat, Feb 18, 2017

District Congress Qualifier GCU Sat, Feb 25", 2017

SWSDI Tournament Hamilton HS March 3-4, 2017

State Directors’ meeting AlA office Wed, March 8" @ 9:30 a.m.,

2017

State Speech and Debate
tournaments

D1: TBD, D2: PVHS

March 17-18, 2017

District Qualifier Speech and
Debate tournament

Phoenix Country Day School OR
Pinnacle HS

March 24-25, 2017

2017-18 tournament
sanctioning forms due

Email to Beth Clarke @
eclarke@brophyprep.org

Friday, April 14%", 2017

ASDCA Board meeting

AlA office

Wed, April 19" @ 9:30 a.m.,
2017




